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1 
 

2 
 

10:30am Service 
Jason Zarnke 

 
 

3 
Call To Prayer  | 7pm 

4 
Bible Study 
10-11:30am 

5      
 

6  
 

7 
Women’s  

Fellowship & Prayer 
At Deepa’s | 12:30pm 

 
 

8  
Girl’s Night Out! 

7:00pm 
 

9 
 

10:30am Service 
Pastor David 

 
Youth 

Fundraiser 

10   
Call To Prayer  | 7pm 

11 
Bible Study 
10-11:30am 

12     
 

13 
 

14 

 
15 

16  
10:30am Service 
David Macfarlane 

 
 

17 
Call To Prayer  | 7pm 

18 
Bible Study 
10-11:30am 

19     
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
Community Taco 

Lunch Fiesta!   
12:30-2:30pm 

23  
10:30am Service 

Pastor Carey 
 

Young Adults 
Lunch & Learn 

24 
Call To Prayer  | 7pm 
 
 

25 
Bible Study 
10-11:30am 

26     
 

27 28 
 

29 
Men’s Event… 
Stay tuned for  

details! 

30 
10:30am Service 

Pastor David 
 

31 
Call To Prayer  | 7pm 
 

PD DAY CAMP 
8:45am-3:00pm 

     


