## March 2025

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT
						1
2 COMMUNION	3	4	5	6	7	8
<b>10:30am Service</b> Jason Zarnke	Call To Prayer   7pm	<b>Bible Study</b> 10-11:30am			Women's Fellowship & Prayer At Deepa's   12:30pm	Girl's Night Out! 7:00pm
FELLOWSHIP		Connect Groups		Connect Groups		<b>SPRINCE</b>
9 MISSIONS	10 <b>Call To Prayer</b>   7pm	11 <b>Bible Study</b> 10-11:30am	12	13	1 4 Family Fun Scavenger Hunt   6:30pm	15
<b>10:30am Service</b> Pastor David					Youth Group   7pm	
YOUTH FUNDRAISER		Connect Groups			Connect Groups	
16 <b>10:30am Service</b> David Macfarlane	17 <b>Call To Prayer</b>   7pm	18 <b>Bible Study</b> 10-11:30am	19	20	21	22 Community Taco Lunch Fiesta! 12:30-2:30pm
		Connect Groups			Connect Groups	
23 <b>10:30am Service</b> Pastor Carey Young Adults Lunch & Learn	24 Call To Prayer   7pm	25 <b>Bible Study</b> 10-11:30am	26	27	28 Youth Group   7pm Bowling	29 Men's Event Stay tuned for details!
30 <b>10:30am Service</b> Pastor David	31 Call To Prayer   7pm PD DAY CAMP 8:45am-3:00pm		1	1	1	1